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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F5 1

Pos No Name ¢ T Best Ti L G Ave.

os ar ype est Time ap ap e

1 51 KR &8 E b —972 A S/MYST MYST KK-SlI 1'58.982 717 141.420

2 26 HEZAT ELEY V—-7"ORM/IFE HED MYST KK-SII 1'69.328 g irs 0.346 0346 141.010

3 56 KOUKI SAKU K2sports % EKC ¥ SPV WEST19J 1'59.436 6/7 0.454 0.108 140.882

4 44 =l & 1R~V Y IRIEIE/ISI MYST KK-SII 1'59.439 77 0.457 0.003 140.879

5 24 FEHY3Y C.0.B-KART MYST KK-SII 2'00.237 717 1.255 0.798 139.944

6 33 #BHED AHiE KKS T MYST KK-SII 2'00.376 6/7 1.394 0.139 139.782

7 15 5 88 LBJ-Wakida Racing MYST KK-SII 2'00.859 717 1.877 0.483 139.223

8 31 TEEF h—4397 798 L&SHE T A ZEF/COB MYST KK-SII 2'02.485 717 3.503 1.626 137.375

9 6 DON LUCIANO LBJL—iu MYST KK-SlI 2'03.058 6/6 4076 0.573 136.736

10 11 AL w54 Y-l MYST KK-SlI 2'03.119 6/7 4137 0.061 136.668

11 19 KIR B Ah 99 IIL—YUTKK-S T MYST KK-SlI 2'03.205 e Bk 4223 0.086 136.572

12 98 JUN BlueStyle-1h"79%-ER2C WEST17J 2'04.621 517 5639 1.416 135.021

*213 77 =H Bk TMD-LBJL—25"17J WEST17J 2'05.933 617 6.951 1.312 133.614

114 12 =HH E— SLASH&FORZA KART 07J WESTO07J 2'06.256 6/6 7274 0323 133.272

waxkk ) EFREIE (2'35.023 - 130%) *****
Entry :14 Start :14
Start Time:9:30'00 Finish Time:9:49'05

FriEEER:09:36'10 ~ 09:40'10

FRERE BRE

*1 No.12[F. 20234 M)A — R R FREI S10E F2147. (K9 -VEERR)IZEY . RI-F407 7 b E20 VN R &S 5, (BRI 9:48)
*2 No.77 (4. 20234+~ A—REER R RI 5105 2187, (Evb—VEEER)IZ &Y RI-T0 TN &2 NI ET 5, (BEFFX] 9:58)
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




